## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session I

## Budget Bill - HB30 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 235 Gunston Hall

Item 235	First Year - FY2023	Second Year - FY2024
Museum and Cultural Services (14500)	\$1,188,529	\$1,238,529
Education and Extension Services (14503)	\$319,202	\$369,202
Operational and Support Services (14507)	\$869,327	\$869,327
Fund Sources: General	\$968,492	\$1,018,492
	•	, ,
Special	\$220,037	\$220,037

Authority: Title 23.1, Chapter 32, Article 3, Code of Virginia.